Netball Firsts (d2)

Saturday Sports Fixtures 28" May - Round 5

Opponent

Court/Field

Seconds (d6) CCGS Home 10:15 am 2
Junior A (d3) BYE BYE NA NA
Junior C SACS Home 9:00 am 1

Junior D

9:00 am

Firsts Oxley Away 12:00 pm
Seconds CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED
15s CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED

13s

Girls Firsts

Oxley

SACS

Away

11:00 am

10.15am

Bray 2

Ziele -Football

Juniors

Football

Firsts

Hockey

Redlands

Seconds

SACS

Juniors

SACS

CANCELLED

Ernie Smith
Reserve
Moorebank

CANCELLED

9:00

Ziele -Football

8:30 am
9:45 am Astro
11.00 am Astro

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

BMGS
Lawson

Springwood Station

Glenbrook

Blackheath
BMGS
Lawson

Springwood Station

Glenbrook

Bus INFO

NA

8:15am
8:30am
8:45 am
9:00 am
ETA BMGS 3:30 pm

NA

6:15am
6:30am
6:45 am
7:00 am
7:15am
ETA BMGS 2:00 pm

CANCELLED




